 On approval of final logo design, your logo file will be formatted to the following formats: GIF 
72dpi; JPEG 300 dpi; vector resizable files (CDR, AI), high resolution image (TIFF 300dpi) and 
black/white colours. 

Package Price: N 95, 000  (Ninety Five Thousand Naira Only) or 

$ 615  (Six Hundred and Fifteen Dollars) 

3. PREMIUM Logo Package - 
This is a popular package that provides varieties for logos and creative designs for business cards, letterhead and 
envelopes. 

 3 Different custom Logo Design samples 

 Unlimited colours and customizing